Phones: 03715-222094 ﬁ

HILT 41T
Government of India
FW wa e wear wEe
Ministry of Agriculture and Farmers Welfare

T, geFTRar wd e wearr fwmr

@@ Department of Agriculture, Cooperation and Farmers Welfare

T FARM MACHINERY TRAINING & TESTING INSTITUTE (NER)
e =nfienter, fRsemmr - s
BiswanathChariali:Biswanath: Assam-784176
An 1.S.0. 9001- 2015 Certified Institute
Web site : http:// nerfmtti.nic.in

1.1

1.2
1.2.1

1.2.2

1.2.3

1.24

SPECIFICATION OF CONO WEEDER
1 SPECIFICATIONS

General:
Manufacturer

Name of machine
Type

Make

Model

Serial number

Year of manufacture
Utility

Source of power

Constructional Details
FRAME

Constructional details
Dimensions of frame (mm)
Length

Width

FLOAT(SLEIGH)

Material

Dimensions of frame (mm)
Length

Width

Thickness

Location

Provision for adjustment of angle

ARM PIECE(YOKE)
Numbers

Material
Method of fixing

WEEDING ROLLS
Number

Material
Constructional Details

o ~ P | 1 .1 . 1

FAX:03715-230358

@ Digital India

E-mail : fmti-ner@nic.in



1.2.5

1.2.6

1.2.7

1.2.8

1.2.9

1.3

1.4

Place:

Date:

Size of plain soil engaging sheet
Size of roll (mm)
Diameter

Method of fixing

AXLE

Material

Diameter (mm)
Length (mm)

Type of bearing

Size of bearing (mm)
Length

Diameter

ANGLE REGULATOR
Construction

Range of handle angle with reference
to ground level (deg)

HANDLE

Material

Size (mm)

Method of fixing

Height of handle from ground level
(mm)

Provision for height/angle adjustment

HANDLE GRIP
Type

Material
Length(mm)
Diameter(mm)

OVERALL DIMENSIONS (mm)
Length

Width

Height

WEIGHT (kg)

COLOUR



