Phones: 03715-222094 FAX:03715-230358



Government of India

कृषि एवं किसान कल्याण मंत्रालय Ministry of Agriculture and Farmers Welfare

कृषि, सहकारिता एवं किसान कल्याण विभाग

Department of Agriculture, Cooperation and Farmers Welfare उत्तर पूर्वी क्षेत्र कृषि यंत्र प्रशिक्षण एवं परीक्षण संस्थान,

FARM MACHINERY TRAINING & TESTING INSTITUTE (NER)

बिश्वनाथ चारिआलि, बिश्वनाथ – असम

BiswanathChariali:Biswanath: Assam-784176

An I.S.O. 9001-2015 Certified Institute



E-mail: fmti-ner@nic.in

Web site: http:// nerfmtti.nic.in

1.1 General:

SPECIFICATION OF CONO WEEDER

1 **SPECIFICATIONS**

	Manufacturer		
	Name of machine		
	Type		
	Make		
	Model		
	Serial number		
	Year of manufacture		
	Utility		
	Source of power		
1 2	Constructional Details		
1.2.1	FRAME		
1,4,1	Constructional details		
	Dimensions of frame (mm)		
	Length		
	Width	•	
1.2.2	FLOAT(SLEIGH)		
	Material	:	
	Dimensions of frame (mm)	:	
	Length	:	
	Width	:	
	Thickness	:	
	Location	:	
	Provision for adjustment of angle	•	
1.2.3	ARM PIECE(YOKE)		
1.2.3	Numbers		
	Material	•	
	Method of fixing	•	
	8		
1.2.4	WEEDING ROLLS		
	Number	:	
	Material	:	
	Constructional Details	•	

Designation:....

	Size of plain soil engaging sheet	:
	Size of roll (mm)	
	Diameter	:
	Mathad of fiving	
	Method of fixing	•
1.2.5	AXLE	
1,2,5	Material	
	Diameter (mm)	•
	Length (mm)	•
	Type of bearing	•
	Size of bearing (mm)	•
	Length	
	Diameter	•
	Diameter	•
1.2.6	ANGLE REGULATOR	
1.2.0	Construction	
	Range of handle angle with reference	•
	to ground level (deg)	
	30 B. C. 11. (1. C.)	
1.2.7	HANDLE	
	Material	:
	Size (mm)	:
	Method of fixing	:
	Height of handle from ground level	:
	(mm)	
	Provision for height/angle adjustment	:
1.2.8	HANDLE GRIP	
	Type	:
	Material	:
	Length(mm)	:
	Diameter(mm)	:
1.2.9	OVERALL DIMENSIONS (mm)	
	Length	:
	Width	:
	Height	:
1.3	WEIGHT (kg)	:
	001017	
1.4	COLOUR	:
D1.		
Place:		
Data		
Date:		
		Cianaturo
		Signature:
		Name:
		rame